Readers’ rota during restrictions
	Date
	Liturgical Celebration
	First Reading and Psalm
	2nd Reading and Gospel Acclamation
	Email to sholreaders@gmail.com and p.j.clarke.pc@gmail.com by
 7 pm on

	31st May 2020
	Pentecost
	Ursula White
	Dan Sinnott
	Friday 29th May

	07 June 2020
	The Most Holy Trinity
	Trish Bradley
	Frank Nuttall
	Friday 5th June

	14 June 2020
	The Most Holy Body and Blood of the Lord
	Tom Hennessey
	Hugh Ottewell
	Friday 14th June

	21 June 2020
	12th Sunday in Ordinary Time
	Tania Dalton
	Karla Cross
	Friday 19th June

	28 June 2020
	Ss Peter and Paul, Apostles
	Steve Bradley
	Kate Long
	Friday 26th June

	05 July 2020
	14th Sunday in Ordinary Time
	Nick Fishwick
	Christine Gracie
	Friday 3rd July

	12 July 2020
	15th Sunday in Ordinary Time
	Nathan Barry
	Ursula White
	Friday 10th July

	19 July 2020
	16th Sunday in Ordinary Time
	Kate Long
	Nick Fishwick
	Friday 17th July

	26 July 2020
	17th Sunday in Ordinary Time
	Karla Cross
	Steve Bradley
	Friday 24th July

	02 August 2020
	18th Sunday in Ordinary Time
	Hugh Ottewell
	Tania Dalton
	Friday 31st July

	09 August 2020
	19th Sunday in Ordinary Time
	Frank Nuttall
	Tom Hennessey
	Friday 7th August

	16 August 2020
	The Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary
	Dan Sinnott
	Trish Bradley
	Friday 14th August

	23 August 2020
	21st Sunday in Ordinary Time
	Christine Gracie
	Ursula White
	Friday 21st August

	30 August 2020
	22nd Sunday in Ordinary Time
	Ursula White
	Nathan Barry
	Friday 28th August



All the readings are available on the parish website:  https://parish.rcdow.org.uk/letchworth/participating-in-mass-via-live-streaming/
Please see the attached document about how to introduce readings from various books of the Bible. 
There is no need to say “Responsorial Psalm”  Just lead with the response verse which then needs to be repeated. 
 Please remember to say “The Word of the Lord”  at the end of the 1st and/or 2nd Reading and lead the response with “Thanks be to God”.
Any questions, drop me an email: sholreaders@gmail.com or ring me on 07841 985715.
